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Display Stands
Clear Acrylic
Display Stands

#304 - 1952 Kingsway Ave.
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(604) 552-0556    fax:552-0557
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HANSEN DISPLAYSHANSEN DISPLAYS

GREAT FOR RE-SALE

$10.00$10.00

- for framed prints- for framed prints
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Wall / counter plate and bowl displays, with holes for hanging:        (1/4" thick)Wall / counter plate and bowl displays, with holes for hanging:        (1/4" thick)

- for large shallow bowls- for large shallow bowls

$8.50$8.50
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W401W401

$8.00$8.00

- for platters- for platters
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W350W350

6"6"

- for deep bowls,
largest 16" wide x 6" deep
- for deep bowls,
largest 16" wide x 6" deep

$9.50$9.50
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W500W500

- for shallow bowls- for shallow bowls

$5.00$5.00
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W300W300

33 1/21/2 ""

$8.50$8.50

- for large bowls- for large bowls
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44 1/21/2 ""

- for plates- for plates

$4.50$4.50
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22 1/41/4 ""

W200W200

Counter plate and bowl displays:       (3/16" thick)Counter plate and bowl displays:       (3/16" thick)

Mini counter plate displays:Mini counter plate displays:
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5"5"
- pie plate size
(3/16" thick)
- pie plate size
(3/16" thick)

$2.50$2.50

A300A300
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- dinner plate size
(3/16" thick)
- dinner plate size
(3/16" thick)

$2.00$2.00

A200A200

33 3/43/4 ""
33 1/21/2 ""
- holds up to an 8"
plate (1/8" thick)
- holds up to an 8"
plate (1/8" thick)

4
"

4
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$1.00$1.00

A100A100

- same as above but
for lower shelf displays
- same as above but
for lower shelf displays
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$5.00$5.00

T200T200

Sturdy three plate display:
 (3/16" thick)
Sturdy three plate display:
 (3/16" thick)

33 3/83/8""
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- for dinner plates
(1/8" thick)
- for dinner plates
(1/8" thick)

$2.25$2.25
W75W75

$5.50$5.50

T100T100

77 1/21/2 "" 33
1
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- for plates- for plates

$2.00$2.00

L100L100

5"5"

4"4" 22
3/43/4 ""

- for pie plate depth- for pie plate depth

$2.25$2.25

L200L200
5"5"

5"5" 22
3/43/4 ""

- for bowls- for bowls

$2.50$2.50

L300L300

77 1/21/2 ""
22

3/43/4 ""

5"5"
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Flat Shipping Fee - $15.00Flat Shipping Fee - $15.00

MANUFACTURER-DIRECT (Since 1988)
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(604) 552-0556    fax:552-0557
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8"8" 8"8"
$17.00 - squat riser set of five       (3/16" thick)$17.00 - squat riser set of five       (3/16" thick)R550R550

$17.00 - large riser set of three       (3/16" thick)$17.00 - large riser set of three       (3/16" thick)R500R500
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$5.00 - small riser set of three
(1/8" thick)
$5.00 - small riser set of three
(1/8" thick)

R150R150

$8.00 - step riser set of three
(1/4" thick)
$8.00 - step riser set of three
(1/4" thick)

R700R700
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$6.50 - mini riser set of five
(1/8" thick)
$6.50 - mini riser set of five
(1/8" thick)

R100R100 $11.00 - medium riser set of three       (3/16" thick)$11.00 - medium riser set of three       (3/16" thick)R200R200
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$13.00 - shelf riser set of five       (3/16" thick)$13.00 - shelf riser set of five       (3/16" thick)R600R600
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Flat Shipping Fee - $15.00Flat Shipping Fee - $15.00Clear Acrylic
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Set of 3 multi-
bandwidth ring
displays $7.00

Set of 3 multi-
bandwidth ring
displays $7.00

R900R900

1" crystal clear rod1" crystal clear rod

11 1/21/2 ""
22 1/41/4 ""

3"3"

Frosted $3.25Frosted $3.25J801J801

11 1/2
1/2

""

½” Slotted
cube $6.50
a dozen, for
carded
jewellery

½” Slotted
cube $6.50
a dozen, for
carded
jewellery

C100C100

Clear tall $2.25Clear tall $2.25J400J400

Frosted tall $2.50Frosted tall $2.50J401J401

Clear medium $2.00Clear medium $2.00J300J300

Frosted medium $2.25Frosted medium $2.25J301J301

Clear small $1.75Clear small $1.75J200J200

Frosted small $2.00Frosted small $2.00J201J201
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Chandelier ear-ring displaysChandelier ear-ring displays

Hoop ear-ring displaysHoop ear-ring displays

Clear small $2.25Clear small $2.25H100H100

Frosted small $2.50Frosted small $2.50H101H101

Clear tall $2.50Clear tall $2.50H200H200

Frosted tall $2.75Frosted tall $2.75H201H201

Laid-back
necklace
displays

Laid-back
necklace
displays

Upright
small
necklace
displays

Upright
small
necklace
displays

Upright
medium
necklace
displays

Upright
medium
necklace
displays

Upright
tall
necklace
displays

Upright
tall
necklace
displays

Ultra-popular Step StandUltra-popular Step Stand
Clear $4.25Clear $4.25N300N300

Frosted $4.75Frosted $4.75N350N350

Frosted $4.00Frosted $4.00N250N250

Clear $3.50Clear $3.50N200N200
44

1/21/2 ""

9"9"

Frosted $3.25Frosted $3.25N150N150

Clear $3.00Clear $3.00N100N100
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12”12”
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1/21/2 ""

$4.75 Frosted$4.75 FrostedN950N950

N900N900 $4.25 Clear$4.25 Clear
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HUGGIES
ear-ring
HUGGIES
ear-ring

J101J101

22 1/41/4
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Hanging
bangle
display $1.75

Hanging
bangle
display $1.75

J500J500

2”2”
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Clear Step-Stand
$9.00
Clear Step-Stand
$9.00

S100S100

22 1/21/2 ""33 1/21/2 ""

4"4"

44 1/21/2 ""

3"3"
Pedestal Set
$9.00
Pedestal Set
$9.00

R350R350

Shop-lift proof
bracelet display
$11.00 (bars
must  be lifted)

Shop-lift proof
bracelet display
$11.00 (bars
must  be lifted)

J600J600

4”4”

6”6”

9”9”
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7”7”11 1/21/2 ""

7”7”

J800J800 Clear $3.00Clear $3.00

7 pair stud
display
7 pair stud
display

J100J100

$2.25 frosted$2.25 frosted

$2.00 clear$2.00 clear

Graceful single
Bracelet display
Graceful single
Bracelet display

$2.25 frosted$2.25 frosted

J700J700

J701J701

$1.75 clear$1.75 clear
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